FRENIC-Ace-H
Saving energy in HVAC and water pumping applications
CEN-E2HEN18.05
Power conservation and cost reductions through
energy saving in HVAC and water pumping applications
NEW: Quadruple Rating
System Protection Functions
§ Slow flow rate

           Operator Terminals
           Capacity Range
3 ph 400 V series 3 ph 200 V series 1 ph 200 V series
[kW] ND rating HD rating HND rating HHD rating HND rating HHD rating HHD rating
Model [A] Model [A] Model [A] Model [A] Model [A] Model [A] Model [A]
0.1 FRN0001E2n-2oH 0.8 FRN0001E2n-7oH 0.8
0.2 FRN0001E2n-2oH 1.3 FRN0002E2n-2oH 1.6 FRN0002E2n-7oH 1.6
0.4 FRN0002E2n-4oH 1.5 FRN0002E2n-2oH 2 FRN0004E2n-2oH 3 FRN0003E2n-7oH 3
0.75 FRN0002E2n-4oH 2.1 FRN0002E2n-4oH 1.8 FRN0002E2n-4oH 1.8 FRN0004E2n-4oH 2.5 FRN0004E2n-2oH 3.5 FRN0006E2n-2oH 5 FRN0005E2n-7oH 5
1.1 FRN0004E2n-4oH 3.4 FRN0004E2n-4oH 3.4 FRN0006E2n-2oH 6
1.5 FRN0004E2n-4oH 4.1 FRN0006E2n-4oH 4.2 FRN0010E2n-2oH 8 FRN0008E2n-7oH 8
2.2 FRN0006E2n-4oH 5.5 FRN0006E2n-4oH 5 FRN0006E2n-4oH 5 FRN0007E2n-4oH 5.5 FRN0010E2n-2oH 9.6 FRN0012E2n-2oH 11 FRN0011E2n-7oH 11
3 FRN0007E2n-4oH 6.9 FRN0007E2n-4oH 6.3 FRN0007E2n-4oH 6.3 FRN0012E2n-2oH 12
3.7 FRN0012E2n-4oH 9 FRN0020E2n-2oH 17.5
5.5 FRN0012E2n-4oH 12 FRN0012E2n-4oH 11.1 FRN0012E2n-4oH 11.1 FRN0022E2n-4oH 13 FRN0020E2n-2oH 19.6 FRN0030E2S-2oH 25
7.5 FRN0022E2n-4oH 17.5 FRN0022E2n-4oH 17.5 FRN0029E2n-4oH 18 FRN0030E2S-2oH 30 FRN0040E2S-2oH 33
11 FRN0022E2n-4oH 21.5 FRN0029E2n-4oH 23 FRN0029E2n-4oH 23 FRN0037E2n-4oH 24 FRN0040E2S-2oH 40 FRN0056E2S-2oH 47
15 FRN0029E2n-4oH 28.5 FRN0037E2n-4oH 31 FRN0037E2n-4oH 31 FRN0044E2n-4oH 30 FRN0056E2S-2oH 56 FRN0069E2S-2oH 60
18.5 FRN0037E2n-4oH 37 FRN0044E2n-4oH 38 FRN0044E2n-4oH 38 FRN0059E2n-4oH 39 FRN0069E2S-2oH 69 FRN0088E2S-2oH 76
22 FRN0044E2n-4oH 44 FRN0059E2n-4oH 45 FRN0059E2n-4oH 45 FRN0072E2n-4oH 45 FRN0088E2S-2oH 88 FRN0115E2S-2oH 90
30 FRN0059E2n-4oH 59 FRN0072E2n-4oH 60 FRN0072E2n-4oH 60 FRN0085E2n-4oH 60 FRN0115E2S-2oH 115
37 FRN0072E2n-4oH 72 FRN0085E2n-4oH 75 FRN0085E2n-4oH 75 FRN0105E2n-4oH 75
45 FRN0085E2n-4oH 85 FRN0105E2n-4oH 91 FRN0105E2n-4oH 91 FRN0139E2n-4oH 91
55 FRN0105E2n-4oH 105 FRN0139E2n-4oH 112 FRN0139E2n-4oH 112 FRN0168E2n-4oH 112
75 FRN0139E2n-4oH 139 FRN0168E2n-4oH 150 FRN0168E2n-4oH 150 FRN0203E2n-4oH 150